Definition of Services 
Payment Terms 
Insurance Requirements 
Debarment and Suspension Certification 

The term of this Agreement shall be from April 1, 2015 through September 30, 2015 

The compensation payable to Contractor hereunder shall not exceed (Twenty-Five Thousand 
US. Dollars) ($25,000) for the term of this Agreement. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the day 
and year first above written. 

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA 

By: ~~ 
Name: Scott Haggerty 

(Printed) 

Title: President of the Board of Supervisors